
February 15, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76LJ  62957-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

29
29
32
20

 142.00
 80.00

 140.00
 150.00

29N
29N
29N
29N

20W
20W
20W
20W

FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD

SW
SE
NE
SW

1
2
3
4

Priority Date: MAY 5, 1986 at 12:30 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 512.00

Owners: GEBHARDT FAMILY LLC 

STEVEN P STREICH 

JILL M STREICH 

DON  ZIMMERMAN 

LINDA  KILTZ 

WARDEN HUTTERIAN BRETHREN 

530 MIDDLE RD

955 COLUMBIA FALLS STAGE

955 COLUMBIA FALLS STAGE

PO BOX 5677

PO BOX 5677

1054 WEST HARDER RD

KALISPELL, MT 59901

KALISPELL, MT 59901

KALISPELL, MT 59901

KALISPELL, MT 59903-5677

KALISPELL, MT 59903-5677

WARDEN, WA 98857

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

OWNERSHIP UPDATE PROCESSED TO ADD NEW OWNERS.  THE WATER RIGHT MAY 
BE SPLIT INTO SEPARATE WATER RIGHTS UPON REQUEST OF THE OWNERS.

Total:  512.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76LJ  62957-00 General Abstract

3,000.00 GPM

959.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: MUSKRAT LAKE

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 15

1 29 20W29NNESWSE FLATHEAD

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 959.00 AC-FT
Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15

Geocodes/Valid:  07-4079-20-3-01-10-0000 - Y 07-4079-20-3-01-30-0000 - Y

07-4079-20-3-01-50-0000 - Y 07-4079-20-3-01-73-0000 - Y

07-4079-29-3-01-10-0000 - Y 07-4079-29-4-01-01-0000 - Y

07-4079-32-1-01-01-0000 - Y 07-4079-32-1-01-65-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    MAY 5, 1986 at 12:30 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



February 15, 2017 Page 2 of 2

 THIS PERMIT IS ASSOCIATED TO WATER RIGHT NO. 76LJ P101151-00, 76LJ-P050466-00, 76LJ-
P001486-00, 76LJ P066522-00, 76LJ-W046833-00, 76LJ-W007494-00, 76LJ W014257-00. THEY HAVE 
OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE.

 THIS PERMIT AND THE FOLLOWING LISTED WATER RIGHTS ARE USED IN CONJUNCTION TO IRRIGATE 
THE DESCRIBED 512 ACRES AT A MAXIMUM RATE OF 3000 GPM UP TO 2.38 AC-FT PER ACRE PER 
YEAR FROM MUSKRAT LAKE: W14257-76LJ, W46833-76LJ, P1486-76LJ AND P50466-76LJ.

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 10/02/00.

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Remarks:

76LJ  62957-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 85949 RECEIVED 09/22/2009. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 89162 RECEIVED 02/07/2011. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 128847 RECEIVED 02/05/2015. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 138158 RECEIVED 01/04/2016. 

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME OTHER.

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME OTHER.

1486-00 14257-00 50466-00 62957-00 66522-00

1486-00 7494-00 14257-00 46833-00 50466-00 62957-00 66522-00
101151-00

46833-00 50466-00 62957-00

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED


