STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number: 76LJ 62957-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

Version Status: ACTIVE

Owners: GEBHARDT FAMILY LLC

530 MIDDLE RD KALISPELL, MT 59901 STEVEN P STREICH

955 COLUMBIA FALLS STAGE

KALISPELL, MT 59901

JILL M STREICH

955 COLUMBIA FALLS STAGE

KALISPELL, MT 59901 DON ZIMMERMAN

PO BOX 5677

KALISPELL, MT 59903-5677

LINDA KILTZ PO BOX 5677

KALISPELL, MT 59903-5677

WARDEN HUTTERIAN BRETHREN

1054 WEST HARDER RD WARDEN, WA 98857

OWNERSHIP UPDATE PROCESSED TO ADD NEW OWNERS. THE WATER RIGHT MAY

BE SPLIT INTO SEPARATE WATER RIGHTS UPON REQUEST OF THE OWNERS.

Priority Date: MAY 5, 1986 at 12:30 P.M.

Enforceable Priority Date: MAY 5, 1986 at 12:30 P.M.

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION
Maximum Flow Rate: 3,000.00 GPM
Maximum Volume: 959.00 AC-FT

Maximum Acres: 512.00

Source Name: MUSKRAT LAKE

Source Type: SURFACE WATER

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

<u>ID</u> <u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> 1 NESWSE 29 29N 20W FLATHEAD

Period of Diversion: APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 15

Diversion Means: PUMP

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION
Volume: 959.00 AC-FT

Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15

Place of Use:

<u>ID</u>	Acres	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	<u>Sec</u>	Twp	Rge	County
1	142.00		SW	29	29N	20W	FLATHEAD
2	80.00		SE	29	29N	20W	FLATHEAD
3	140.00		NE	32	29N	20W	FLATHEAD
4	150.00		SW	20	29N	20W	FLATHEAD
Total:	512.00						

Geocodes/Valid: 07-4079-20-3-01-10-0000 - Y 07-4079-20-3-01-30-0000 - Y

Remarks:

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME OTHER.

1486-00 14257-00 50466-00 62957-00 66522-00

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

1486-00 7494-00 14257-00 46833-00 50466-00 62957-00 66522-00

101151-00

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME OTHER.

46833-00 50466-00 62957-00

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

THIS PERMIT IS ASSOCIATED TO WATER RIGHT NO. 76LJ P101151-00, 76LJ-P050466-00, 76LJ-P001486-00, 76LJ P066522-00, 76LJ-W046833-00, 76LJ-W007494-00, 76LJ W014257-00. THEY HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

THIS PERMIT AND THE FOLLOWING LISTED WATER RIGHTS ARE USED IN CONJUNCTION TO IRRIGATE THE DESCRIBED 512 ACRES AT A MAXIMUM RATE OF 3000 GPM UP TO 2.38 AC-FT PER ACRE PER YEAR FROM MUSKRAT LAKE: W14257-76LJ, W46833-76LJ, P1486-76LJ AND P50466-76LJ.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 10/02/00.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR #85949 RECEIVED 09/22/2009.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR #89162 RECEIVED 02/07/2011.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 128847 RECEIVED 02/05/2015.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 138158 RECEIVED 01/04/2016.